Zahnarztlicher Bereitschaftsdienst

01.05.2022

07./08.05.22
14./15.05.22
21./22.05.22
26./27.05.22
28./29.05.22

Monat Mai

DS Pflug M.Sc, Schiitzenstr. 2, 01855 Sebnitz

Dr. Franke, Rosengasse 3, 01844 Neustadt

Dr. Hantzsche, Gotzinger Str. 8, 01855 Sebnitz

ZAP Papke, Rosa-Luxemburg-Str. 6, 01844 Neustadt
ZA Uhimann, Hertigswalde 16,01833 Sebnitz

DS Holzel, August-Bebel-Str. 30, 01844 Neustadt

Tel.:
Tel.:
Tel.:
Tel.:
Tel.:
Tel.:

035971-52127
03596-602096
035971-53177
03596-602293
035971-53077
03596-501894



